3

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COURTY FILCO FOR MECORD

## AFFIBAVIT FROM A KNOWLEDGEABLE SPARTY O PHIZE TO

64897

١	LAWYERS TITLE INS. CORP. TO CROWN POINT	Yadisəs
	Section of the	_, indiana
	CHOUNTEN 48307	
STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF	, ss:	
Cathy Svitek	, being first duly sworn, on oath	
states that she is of la	wful age and resides in the County of <u>LAKE</u>	,
	t she was the surviving spouse of	
Lucille McLaughlin Wh	o died on the 7th day of June	,•
	rviving spouse is the owner of the following	
real estate situated in LAKE	ment is the property of County, Indiana:	
	4th Addition, in the City of Hammond	
as shown in Plat 28, page 5	53, Lake County, Indiana.	
That said were husband and	wife at the time they took title to the above	
	they remained such continuously until the death	•
	they remarked such continuously until the death	•
of said decedent.		
	Person	ely and/as
	Cathy Svitek Execu	m me augh
Sworn to before me and sub	scribed in my presence this 2nd day	of
September , 19 98	_•	
Resident of Porter Con	unty. Sui & Shelby	<u> </u>
	Notary Public	,
My Commission Expires: /////9	9 JLY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER.	<del></del>
	SEP 4 1998	•
PREPARED BY: Cathy Sixtek		
	SAM ORLICH	13.00
	AUDITOR LAKE COUNTY	113

000521.

## INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

••••	THE RECORDS IN THIS 8	ERIES ARI		CERTIFICATE	TE OF C	EATH		State	No	••••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••
INT	1 DECEASED—NAME (FIRE)	ille		McLaughli		z sex Fema		30 TIME OF DEA	June	of DEATH manus e 7, 199	93	_
ENT NK	4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 274-18-8829	I N YEAF	AGE—Lest Brinday (Years) 73	Se UNDER I YEAR Months Days		Maules Ap	ril :	1TH (MG. Day. V/)  13, 1920  EATH (Check enty.)	Belf	outain,	or Fareign Country) Ohio	
	A US VETERANT NO	U\$ 4	I/A	HOSPITAL   ing	JOutpatient			Nursing Hom				
Ì	% FACILITY NAME (If not note  Munster Con	-	reat and number)			Sc. CITY. TOW	m on Loc	CATION OF DEATH	1	INTY OF DEATH		
ľ	10 MARITAL STATUS II SUR		RVIVING SPOUSE of the market name; Iliam McLaughlin			120 DECEDENTS USUAL OCCUPATION OF THE DECEMBER		ON (Give kind of work   12b. KING not use retrod)		NO OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY		_
	134 RESIDENCE—STATE  Indiana	is co	mrv ike	13c. CITY TOWN O			1	54 STREET AND I 6809 Le		enue		
	13e ZIP CODE 13F INSIDE C	TY LIMITS	14 CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY	15 WAS DECEDEN	T OF HISPANIC Yee (If yee	ORIGIN? specify Cuben.	Black (Spe	American Indian. L. White. etc. cdy)	(Spr Elementary/8	17. DECEDENT'S ( early only highest ( econdery (0-12)		<del>-</del>
	46323 XXX No	Ves	USA	Docu	men		RS NAME (	ite Fra Mode Mede				
ŀ	ITWIT	e/Print)	N			treet and Mumbe		Number, City		l	lelationship	_
	Mr. William N  21s METHOD OF DISPOSITION  B Burnet	☐ Ento	1016	216 DATE AND PLA	CE OF DISPOSI	TION (Name of c	comotory. cr		_	Ht N—City or Fown. I	isband Sum	_
	Denetion Deher (Sec. 22s. EMBALMER'S NAME:		Over Irom Duce		11, 19			WAS DEATH REPO	TED TO CORO		Indiana	
	as in Charles 1	i, <sup>Ai</sup> sel	neuer, Jr.		06049 LICENSE NUM			ADDRESS AND L	CENSE NUMBER			_
	harris	2	Cherry	h	100604			IL HUBER Kennedy				:
	TE PART I Error the disk	eses. Injuries or heart fail.	or complications that colors that colors only one cause of Vascula:	used the deeth Do not on each line.		terms, such as o	cardiac or re	repiratory			Approximate Interval Between Onest and Deet Unknown	
	Control of portion resulting in pegal ;	MP	Due to	oras a conseque arteríos c oras a conseque	lerotic	heart	and '	vascular	diseas	e		
- 1	THE WAS STREET TO STREET THE STRE		DUE TO (	OR AS A CONSEQUE	NCE OFF							4
	PART II Other significant conde	one · Conem	one contributing to deep	but not proviously dista	AAAA	27. WAS DECI PREGNAN POSTPAR (Yes or n	IT/OR 90 ( ITUM7			COMPLET	ITOPSY PINDINGS LE PRIOR TO TION OF CAUSE HT (Yes er ne)	
	(Check only one)	HEALTH C	G PHYSICIAN To the  FFICER On the besis of	f examination and/or im	vesbgation. In My	the time, date, a opinion, death oc	ccurred at th	nd due to the causel he time, data, and pla	s) as stated. ice, and due to the			
	200 SIGNA (URE AND TITLE O	01	11/	fon			290	16120	SE NO.	1	NED (Month Day, Yea 21, 1993	ه 
	30 NUME AND ADDRESS OF Daniel D. Th	omas,	M.D., Cor	oner, 229	3 North	Main S	Stree	t, Crown	Point	22 DATE PILE	18 46307 D (March Day, Year)	_ 2
	23 MANNER OF DEATH  Of Neural Pending		34s DATE OF INJU (Month. Day. Yo			INJURY AT WO	DRK?	34d. DESCRIBE	HOW INJURY O	CCUMED		
	Accident Investige Suicide Could no Determin	ol be	34e PLACE OF INJ building, etc. (S	IJURY—At home, form, errest, factory, effice Speedy)			34/ LOGATION (Street and Number or Rural Royle Number, City or Town. State)					
	June 7, 199		Rey Year) 34h MOT	OR VEHICLE ACCIDE	NT? (Yes or no)	If yes, specify	driver, pass	ienger pedestrien, e	te			
	SCHOR ON4 State Form	7110 187 1	1 92) DEATHORA	pn ·		<u> </u>						_

THIS CERTIFIES THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE AND TENTION ESTATE: Disclosure of the two need to pursue our responsibilities pluntary and there will be no penalty for INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH COMPLETE COPY OF DEATH ON FILE WITHTHE Sept. 16,197 3, 197 Date Issued Hammond Health Committee cal No......74 & CERTIFICATE OF DEATH THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 18-1-18-3 PE/PRINT I DECEMBED-HAME (FER WINDS LAND 2 3EX M TIME OF DEATH Sh. DATE OF DEATH AND DAY MY William Herbert McLaughlin Jr. Male 5:30AM September 25, 1997 IN SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER BO. UNDER 1 YEAR ME UNDER I DAY & DATE OF BIRTH (Me Day Yr) RMANENT **80** 7. BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country) Days 271-12-4031 Jul 18, 1917 Bellefontaine, OH ACK INK MAB DECEDENT YEAR LAST SERVED IN Se PLACE OF DEATH (Check only one See tretty HOSPITAL Incolors OTHER [] Other (Speedy) No N/A X ERVOURPENENT | DOA Residence Bb. FACILITY NAME Of not institution, give street and number BE GITY TOWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH M COUNTY OF DEATH EDENT 6809 Leland Hammond Lake 10. MARITAL STATUS 18a. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Dive land of work dame during most of worlding the De not use retred) 11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give meiden r 12 KIND OF BUSINESS INDUSTRY Widowed NONE Regional Super. Bridge Driv. Railroad 13a RESIDENCE - STATE 13h COUNTY 13e. CITY TOWN OR LOCATION 134 STREET AND NUMBER IN Lake Hammond 6809 Leland 16. WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGINS 13a. ZP CODE 13. INSIDE CITY LIMITS 14. CITIZEN OF RACE - American Indian 17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify any highest grade complete □ No □X You WHAT COUNTRY! 46323 Modean, Puerte Rican, etc.) (Specify) USA 136 ON A FARM? Cologo (1-4 or 5+) White X No □ Yes 12 IR. FATHER'S NAME (First Middle, Land 18. MOTHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Maiden Burname) **ENTS** William McLaughlin Hazel Watkins 20L INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/Privil or Pural Route Number, City or Tenm, State, Zip Codel DRMANT 1518 - 174th Place, Hammond, IN 46324 Cathy Svitek Daughter 21h DATE AND PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of come of piece) The Property of the piece) The Property of the piece of the piec 21& METHOD OF DISPOSITION 21c. LOCATION - City or Town State **X** Burles Cometon Removal from State Calumet Park Cemeteryty Recorder! Other (Specify) Merrillville, Indiana 22a EMBALMER'S NAME **POSITION** 225. EMBALMER'S LICENSE NO 21 WAS DEATH REPORTED TO CONONERT James W. Gholston 1004194 ☐ Ne Z Yes LICENSE NUMBER LESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME 3002869 Virgil Huber Funeral Home 1045362 7051 Kennedy Av., Hammond, IN 46323 A PART Enter the decases travies or complications that caused the death. Do not enter nonepocific terms such as cardiag or respirate ok, or heart failure. List only one cause on each line. Onset and Death ANDIFF CALCINOMA METAS HTIC IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Fine DUE TO FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF SE OF DUE TO KOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF rise to the immediate cause DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF auso last WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE 27. WAS DECEDENT PREGNANT OR SO DAYS MYCOSIS FUNGOIPES (Yes or (10) OF DEATH? (Yee or no) No No No 29a CERTIFIER CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the best of my len (Check only CORONER On the ar ar a<u>r</u> DATE SIGNED (ME 28b. SIGNATURE OF CENTIFIER 294. MEDICAL LICENSE NO 1027468 9126 TIFIER WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (Type/Pring George T. Asteris M.D., 2450-169th Street, Hammond, IN 46323 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32 DATE FILED (Month Day Your) LTH le su MIP, 1mber 26, 1977 CER 344 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 33 MANNER OF DEATH DATE OF INJURY 34b. TIME OF INJURY AT WORK? (Month Day Year) X Natural ☐ Pending

No

341. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no) If yes specify driver, passenger, pedestrian, etc.

SM. LOCATION (Street and Humber or Rural Route Humber City or Town State)

34e. PLACE OF INJURY - At home, farm, street, factory, office

No

State Form 10110-04 (R4 / 3-93) DEATHCER/PD 1 SDH06-004

Could not be

349 DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)

C Married